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Playing Statistics

No.
1

3
4
7
8

9
10
1"
12
13

14
15
17
18
19

20
21
23
24

Name

ARDHARN Teeranon
NAKDEE Papangkorn
LUANG-ON Theethonthan
LUANG-ON Theetachthan
SINSIRISUB Tanaprasert

CHARUSAKULARIYAKUL Poon
WASITTHITANOND Anakin
SAKCHAICHAROENKUL Thanadol
SIRIPORANANONT Siradanai
SRIPRAJITTICHAI Panyavadd

SRIPRAJITTICHAI Vipartphong
WATTHANAPHAYA Worapat
JARATKORN Chayaphon
JUANGROONGRUANGKIT Thanthorn
PATARAMASAKUL Teetawat

PAN Kingston

PIIRIYAPINYO Tittawin
PHAWATJIRACHOT Kiatiruch
MONGKOLRATTANACHART Tapat

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name

1
20

ARDHARN Teeranon
PAN Kingston

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 19 FEB 2026

Including Game 15

THA - Thailand
Pos. GP G A PTS
GK 5 0 0 0 0
F 5 0 1 1 2
D 5 1 6 7 0
F 5 8 8 16 2
F 5 4 4 8 2
F 5 0 1 1 2
D 5 1 2 3 4
F 5 1 0 1 0
F 5 0 0 0 0
D 5 0 1 1 2
F 5 1 1 2 4
F 5 6 4 10 4
F 5 8 5 13 0
D 5 1 3 4 2
F 5 4 9 13 2
GK 5 0 0 0 0
F 5 2 1 3 10
D 5 0 1 1 0
D 5 1 5 6 2
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA
5 5 2 43:35 14.31 1

5 5 5 260:53 8569 9
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SVS SOG SVS%
19 20 95.00
95 104 91.35
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net

F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals
MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos.
SG%
SOG
w

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played in

L Number of games lost
No. Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defender
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
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